Batavia’%20Township%20Talent?%20-%2050%20mi.
Talent Report

50 miles radius around Batavia township, Ohio

Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Health Professions and Related Programs

Engineering

Education

Biological and Biomedical Sciences

Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services
Psychology

Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities
Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs

Visual and Performing Arts

Social Sciences

Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and Related Protective
Services

Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies

Public Administration and Social Service Professions
Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields
English Language and Literature/Letters

Physical Sciences

Mathematics and Statistics

GRADUATES

7,365

7,305

2,618

2,484

1,711

1,705

1,615

1,546

1,442

1,378

1,288

965

695

686

660

658

507

405

391



Legal Professions and Studies

Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics

History

Architecture and Related Services

Personal and Culinary Services

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences
Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related Sciences
Theology and Religious Vocations

Natural Resources and Conservation

Mechanic and Repair Technologies/Technicians
Philosophy and Religious Studies

Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies
Communications Technologies/Technicians and Support Services
Science Technologies/Technicians

Precision Production

Transportation and Materials Moving

Construction Trades

Grand total

GRADUATES

366

235

231

223

152

149

140

139

138

131

924

83

81

25

20

13

9

37,653



