

Batavia%20Township%20Talent%20-%2050%20mi.

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Batavia township, Ohio

	GRADUATES
Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services	7,365
Health Professions and Related Programs	7,305
Engineering	2,618
Education	2,484
Biological and Biomedical Sciences	1,711
Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services	1,705
Psychology	1,615
Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities	1,546
Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs	1,442
Visual and Performing Arts	1,378
Social Sciences	1,288
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and Related Protective Services	965
Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies	695
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	686
Public Administration and Social Service Professions	660
Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields	658
English Language and Literature/Letters	507
Physical Sciences	405
Mathematics and Statistics	391

Legal Professions and Studies	366
Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics	235
History	231
Architecture and Related Services	223
Personal and Culinary Services	152
Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences	149
Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related Sciences	140
Theology and Religious Vocations	139
Natural Resources and Conservation	138
Mechanic and Repair Technologies/Technicians	131
Philosophy and Religious Studies	94
Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies	83
Communications Technologies/Technicians and Support Services	81
Science Technologies/Technicians	25
Precision Production	20
Transportation and Materials Moving	13
Construction Trades	9
Grand total	37,653

GRADUATES